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仙台育英学園宮城野校舎

乗車場所及び時刻表
登 校 乗降場所 下 校

6:57
7:02
7:06
7:09
7:13
7:16
7:19
7:24
7:28
7:29
7:32

国見ケ丘２丁目
中山台２丁目
南中山ヨークベニマル
長命ケ丘３丁目西
川平入口
明成高校前
桜ヶ丘生協前
東北生活文化大学前
黒松北入口
黒松小学校前
仙台市科学館

18:42
18:37
18:33
18:30
18:26
18:23
18:20
18:15
18:11
18:10
18:07

登 校 乗降場所 下 校

7:33
7:35
7:38
7:40
7:42
8:10
8:40

旭ヶ丘駅
南光台３丁目
山形銀行前
鶴ヶ谷特別支援学校
鶴ケ谷中央
宮城野校舎
多賀城校舎

18:05
18:03
18:00
17:58
17:56

多賀城校舎
宮城野校舎

17:20
16:45


